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G E T  I T  N O W !

STANCHION 
FRAME SIGNS

SGN-802

SGN-804

SGN-806

SGN-801

SGN-803

SGN-805

SGN-807

PFS-1

Product Fe atures

sPecs

 ● Perfect for crowd control, restaurants, stores, and casinos
 ● Great for providing directions or other important 
information to customers

 ● Vertical design
 ● Works with retractable belt stanchions

SGN-80X

 ● 11-1/2”H x 8-1/2”W

Compatible with Winco stanchion 
system and frame

ITEM DESCRIPTION 
SGN-801 Please Enter Here
SGN-802 Please Wait To Be Seated 
SGN-803 Line Forms Here
SGN-804 Sorry Section Closed
SGN-805 Exit
SGN-806 Practice Social Distancing
SGN-807 Area Closed


